w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Assistant Supt Educational Services

Assistant Sup Business & Admin
Services

Executive Director Hr

Executive Dir Student Services
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Director Fiscal Services

Dir. Maintenance/Ops/Trans/Facil
Principal

Principal

Systems & Network Manager
Interim Ex Dir Human Resources

Management. Info. System
Supervisor

Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator

Coordinator Il, Programs &
Assessment

Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator
Speech/Language Pathologist
Coordinator, Special Education
Director Food Service

Teacher Sh/Sdc

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade 2&3 Combo
Instructional Practices Coach

Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator

K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department
Resource Services
Student Learning

Fiscal Services

Human Resources
Special Ed

Low

Maxwell
Schweitzer
Disney

Pyles

Fiscal Services
Warehouse

Salk

Walter
Technology
Human Resources

Technology

Pyles

Educational Services

Maxwell
Maxwell
Special Ed
Warehouse
Baden-Powell
Pyles

Disney
Baden-Powell
Salk

Total Wages

$240,750
$189,922
$185,773

$158,345
$151,329
$151,120
$149,779
$142,882
$141,712
$140,602
$139,371
$138,520
$137,598
$136,935
$133,019
$128,859
$124,689

$116,754
$114,876

$112,513
$112,338
$112,261
$112,071
$111,284
$111,135
$111,050
$109,655
$109,147



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Teacher Gate Grade 5
Teacher Grade 1
Instructional Practices Coach
Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Grade Kinder

Tosa

Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Grade 3

School Nurse

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade Kinder
Psychologist

Instructional Practices Coach
Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher Grade 3
Psychologist

Tosa

Teacher Grade Kinder
Speech/Language Therapist
Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Nsh/Sdc

Tosa

School Readiness Coordinator
Teacher Gate Grade 5
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Nsh/Sdc

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Marshall
Schweitzer
Walter
Marshall
Pyles

Low
Marshall
Maxwell
Various Sites
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Low
Marshall
Special Ed
Maxwell
Baden-Powell
Baden-Powell
Special Ed
Schweitzer
Disney

Salk

Pyles
Schweitzer
Marshall
Disney
Walter

Pyles

School Readiness
Maxwell
Maxwell

Walter

$108,681
$108,589
$108,177
$108,060
$108,000
$107,832
$107,745
$107,565
$107,509
$107,383
$107,333
$107,333
$107,325
$107,325
$106,860
$106,698
$106,107
$106,083
$105,532
$105,208
$104,999
$104,767
$103,950
$103,225
$102,975
$102,766
$102,580
$102,465
$102,079
$101,425
$101,280
$101,205



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Teacher Grade 1

Educational Services Tosa
Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Gate Grade 5
Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder
Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Grade 4

Ape

Instructional Practices Coach
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Gate Grade 4/5
Teacher Gate Grade 5
Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder
Instructional Practices Coach
Teacher Gate Grade 4
Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Grade 6

Teach Instrumental/Vocal Music
Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade Kinder

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Low
Educational Services
Baden-Powell
Schweitzer
Pyles

Salk
Baden-Powell
Salk

Salk

Disney
Disney
Schweitzer
Baden-Powell
Marshall
Pyles

Various Sites
Schweitzer
Pyles

Low

Marshall
Marshall
Maxwell

Salk

Disney
Walter
Disney

Salk

Salk

Pyles

Various Sites
Salk

Pyles

$100,820
$100,551
$100,510
$100,452
$100,395
$100,300
$100,277
$100,220
$100,155
$100,023
$99,980
$99,927
$99,880
$99,780
$99,745
$99,557
$99,215
$99,175
$99,125
$98,715
$98,665
$98,505
$98,305
$98,240
$98,235
$98,195
$98,165
$98,065
$98,000
$97,992
$97,825
$97,765



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Nsh/Pre
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 2

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Maxwell

Pyles

Pyles
Baden-Powell
Walter
Baden-Powell
Baden-Powell

Baden-Powell

$97,715
$97,675
$97,644
$97,608
$97,587
$97,425
$97,415
$97,415



