	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Services	\$240,750
2.	Assistant Supt Educational Services		Magnolia Elementary	Student Learning	\$189,922
3.	Assistant Sup Business & Admin Services		Magnolia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$185,773
4.	Executive Director Hr		Magnolia Elementary	Human Resources	\$158,345
5.	Executive Dir Student Services		Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$151,329
6.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Low	\$151,120
7.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$149,779
8.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$142,882
9.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$141,712
10.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$140,602
11.	Director Fiscal Services		Magnolia Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$139,371
12.	Dir. Maintenance/Ops/Trans/Facil		Magnolia Elementary	Warehouse	\$138,520
13.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$137,598
14.	Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$136,935
15.	Systems & Network Manager		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$133,019
16.	Interim Ex Dir Human Resources		Magnolia Elementary	Human Resources	\$128,859
17.	Management. Info. System Supervisor		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$124,689
18.	Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator		Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$116,754
19.	Coordinator II, Programs & Assessment		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Services	\$114,876
20.	Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator		Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$112,513
21.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$112,338
22.	Coordinator, Special Education		Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$112,261
23.	Director Food Service		Magnolia Elementary	Warehouse	\$112,071
24.	Teacher Sh/Sdc		Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$111,284
25.	Teacher Grade 5		Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$111,135
26.	Teacher Grade 2&3 Combo		Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$111,050
27.	Instructional Practices Coach		Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$109,655
28.	Assistant Principal/Rti Coordinator		Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$109,147

29.	Teacher Gate Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$108,681
30.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$108,589
31.	Instructional Practices Coach	Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$108,177
32.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$108,060
33.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$108,000
34.	Tosa	Magnolia Elementary	Low	\$107,832
35.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$107,745
36.	Teacher Grade 3	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$107,565
37.	School Nurse	Magnolia Elementary	Various Sites	\$107,509
38.	Psychologist	Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$107,383
39.	Psychologist	Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$107,333
40.	Psychologist	Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$107,333
41.	Teacher Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Low	\$107,325
42.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$107,325
43.	Psychologist	Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$106,860
44.	Instructional Practices Coach	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$106,698
45.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$106,107
46.	Teacher Grade 3	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$106,083
47.	Psychologist	Magnolia Elementary	Special Ed	\$105,532
48.	Tosa	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$105,208
49.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$104,999
50.	Speech/Language Therapist	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$104,767
51.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$103,950
52.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$103,225
53.	Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$102,975
54.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$102,766
55.	Teacher Nsh/Sdc	Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$102,580
56.	Tosa	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$102,465
57.	School Readiness Coordinator	Magnolia Elementary	School Readiness	\$102,079
58.	Teacher Gate Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$101,425
59.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$101,280
60.	Teacher Nsh/Sdc	Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$101,205

61.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Low	\$100,820
62.	Educational Services Tosa	Magnolia Elementary	Educational Services	\$100,551
63.	Teacher Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$100,510
64.	Teacher Gate Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$100,452
65.	Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$100,395
66.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$100,300
67.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$100,277
68.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$100,220
69.	Teacher Grade 3	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$100,155
70.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$100,023
71.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$99,980
72.	Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$99,927
73.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$99,880
74.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$99,780
75.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$99,745
76.	Ape	Magnolia Elementary	Various Sites	\$99,557
77.	Instructional Practices Coach	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$99,215
78.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$99,175
79.	Teacher Gate Grade 4/5	Magnolia Elementary	Low	\$99,125
80.	Teacher Gate Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$98,715
81.	Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Marshall	\$98,665
82.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$98,505
83.	Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$98,305
84.	Instructional Practices Coach	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$98,240
85.	Teacher Gate Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$98,235
86.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Disney	\$98,195
87.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$98,165
88.	Teacher Rsp	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$98,065
89.	Teacher Grade 6	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$98,000
90.	Teach Instrumental/Vocal Music	Magnolia Elementary	Various Sites	\$97,992
91.	Teacher Grade 5	Magnolia Elementary	Salk	\$97,825
92.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$97,765

93.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Maxwell	\$97,715
94.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$97,675
95.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Pyles	\$97,644
96.	Teacher Grade 4	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$97,608
97.	Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Walter	\$97,587
98.	Teacher Nsh/Pre	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$97,425
99.	Teacher Grade 1	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$97,415
100.	Teacher Grade 2	Magnolia Elementary	Baden-Powell	\$97,415